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  Ministry Country	
  /	
  Organization E-­‐mail

Sauve Renee PAME	
  Chair	
  -­‐	
  Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada	
  (DFO) Canada Renee.Sauve@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca
Guðmundsdóttir Soffía PAME	
  Secretariat	
  -­‐	
  Executive	
  Secretary Iceland pame@pame.is
Hreinsson Hjalti PAME	
  Secretariat Iceland hjalti@pame.is
Pálsdóttir Olga PAME	
  Secretariat Iceland olga@pame.is

Copley Maureen Aboriginal	
  Affairs	
  and	
  Northern	
  Development	
  Canada Canada maureen.copley@aadnc-­‐aandc.gc.ca
Ferri Katharine Department	
  of	
  Foreign	
  Affairs,	
  Trade	
  and	
  Development	
  Canada Canada katharine.ferri@international.gc.ca
Fraser Drummond Transport	
  Canada Canada drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca
Harper Susan Foreign	
  Affairs,	
  Trade	
  and	
  Development	
  Canasa Canada susan.harper@international.gc.ca
Newton Steve Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada	
  (DFO) Canada steve.newton@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca
Paquin Bob Canadian	
  International	
  Centre	
  for	
  the	
  Arctic	
  Region Canada marietherese.desroches@international.gc.ca
Turple Justin Fisheries	
  and	
  Oceans	
  Canada	
  (DFO) Canada justin.turple@dfo-­‐mpo.gc.ca

Eriksson Omar	
  Frits Danish	
  Maritime	
  Authority Denmark ofe@dma.dk
Klinggaard Thomas The	
  Dansih	
  Nature	
  Agency Denmark thobk@nst.dk
Moenster Tina Government	
  of	
  Greenland,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Environment	
  and	
  Nature Greenland tinm@nanoq.gl
Rasch Peter Danish	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Climate,	
  Energy	
  and	
  Building Denmark ptr@dmi.dk

Kristiina Isokallio Ministry	
  of	
  the	
  Environment Finland kristiina.isokallio@ymparisto.fi
Mäkinen Anita Finish	
  Transport	
  Safety	
  Agency Finland anita.makinen@trafi.fi

Bjarnadóttir Sesselja Ministry	
  for	
  the	
  Environment	
  and	
  natural	
  resources Iceland sesselja.bjarnadottir@uar.is

Elisenberg Anja Ministry	
  of	
  Climate	
  and	
  Environment Norway ae@kld.dep.no
Gaalaas Siv	
  Christin Norwegian	
  Ministry	
  of	
  Trade,	
  Industry	
  and	
  Fisheries Norway scg@nfd.dep.no
Hansen Geir	
  Hoevik The	
  Norwegian	
  Maritime	
  Authority Norway ghh@sdir.no
Jordbakke Hege Ministry	
  of	
  Climate	
  and	
  Environment Norway hej@kld.dep.no
Kleppe Bjørnar Norwegian	
  Coastal	
  Administration Norway bjornar.kleppe@kystverket.no
Knudsen Kjell Barents	
  Watch Norway kjell.knudsen@barentswatch.no
Reppe Bjørn Norwegian	
  Maritime	
  Authority Norway brp@sdir.no
Røsæg Erik Scandinavian	
  Institute	
  of	
  Maritime	
  Law Norway erik.rosag@jus.uio.no
Skjoldal Hein	
  Rune Institute	
  of	
  Marine	
  Research Norway hein.rune.skjoldal@imr.no
von	
  Quillfeldt Cecilie Norwegian	
  Polar	
  Institute Norway cecilie.quillfeldt@npolar.no

Edjung Gunilla Swedish	
  Agency	
  for	
  Marine	
  and	
  Water	
  Management Sweden gunilla.ejdung@havochvatten.se

Dashko Konstantin Federal	
  State	
  Budget	
  Institution Russia psc@mapm.ru
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Kutaeva Natalia Marine	
  Rescue	
  Service	
  of	
  Rosmorrechflot	
  (MRS) Russia kutaevang@smpcsa.ru
Mikhailov Andrei FSUE	
  Rosmorport	
  North-­‐Western	
  basin	
  branch Russia andymik67@gmail.com

Balton David US	
  Dept.	
  Of	
  State USA baltonda@state.gov
Condino David US	
  Coast	
  Guard USA David.a.condino@usgc.mil
Coon Catherine US	
  BOEM USA catherine.coon@boem.gov
Diederich Casey NOAA	
  Office	
  of	
  International	
  Affairs USA caseymdiederich@gmail.com
Dunphy-­‐Daly Meagan NOAA USA meagan.dunphy-­‐daly@noaa.gov
Eidsness Dana Maine	
  North	
  Atlantic	
  Development	
  Office USA eidsness@mitc.com
McLanahan Elizabeth NOAA USA elizabeth.mclanahan@noaa.gov
Mundy Phil NOAA USA phil.mundy@noaa.gov
Oppenheimer Peter NOAA USA peter.oppenheimer@noaa.gov
Page Brian U.S.	
  Coast	
  Guard USA willcfg@yahoo.com
Smith Scott U.S.	
  Coast	
  Guard USA scott.j.smith2@uscg.mil
Thurston Dennis US	
  BOEM USA dennis.thurston@boem.gov

Gamble James Aleut	
  International	
  Association USA aia@alaska.net
Kanayurak Nicole ICC-­‐Alaska USA nicole.kanayurak@gmail.com
Retter Gunn-­‐Britt Saami	
  Council Norway gbr@saamicouncil.net
Stotts James ICC-­‐Alaska USA jimmy@iccalaska.org

Ahmadzai Husamuddin NEFCO Finland husamuddin.ahmadzai@nefco.fi
Bock Nikolaj European	
  Environment	
  Agency Denmark nikolaj.bock@eea.europa.eu
Desportes Genevieve NAMMCO USA genevieve@nammco.no
Gadal Sebstian Aix-­‐Marseille	
  University/CNRS	
  ESPACE	
  UMR	
  7300 France sebastian.gadal@univ-­‐amu.fr
Graczyk Piotr Poland Poland piotr.graczyk@uit.no
Justin	
  (Jong	
  Deog) Kim Korea	
  Maritime	
  Institute Republic	
  of	
  Korea jdkim65@kmi.re.kr
Nakamura Takehiro UNEP Kenya takehiro.nakamura@unep.org
Parker Buck CCU USA bparker@earthjustice.org
Piepenburg Dieter Alfred	
  Wegener	
  Institute Germany dieter.piepenburg@awi.de
Portefaix Jean-­‐Michel France France jmportefaix@france.no
Sheard Whit CCU USA whitsheard@yahoo.com
Sommerkorn Martin WWF	
  Global	
  Arctic	
  Programme Norway msommerkorn@wwf.no
Speer Lisa Natural	
  Resources	
  Defense	
  Council	
  and	
  CCU USA lspeer@optonline.net
van	
  der	
  Walt Carol Brithis	
  Embassy	
  Oslo UK carol.vanderwalt@fco.gov.uk

Meldgaard Anne Arctic	
  Council	
  Secretariat Denmark anne@arctic-­‐council.org

Campbell Darius OSPAR	
  Commission UK darius.campbell@ospar.org
Others	
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